
CL 92951 ALSINA MUÑIZ, JOAN 10 CA Laietania

CL 89877 ARMADA DIAZ, ASIER 10 CA Viladecans

CL 95188 ARRESE DE SAGARRA, NOAH 11 ISS - L'Hospitalet

CL 88983 ASENJO ESQUIROL, BIEL 10 CA Molins

CL 90301 AVILA ARCOS, ALEIX 10 CN Reus Ploms

CL 90164 BILAL EL ABBAS, CHARAFEDDIN 10 CA Mollet

CL 92241 BLASCO CARDENAS, NICOLAS 10 AE S.Andreu Barca

CL 93630 BOFILL MERINO, MAX 11 UA Barberà

CL 93548 BOTA GUALLO, GUIFRE 10 CE Universitari

CL 89385 BUCH CABRERA, ERIC 10 CA Mollet

CL 95090 CAÑAS LOPEZ, UNAI 10 AE S.Andreu Barca

CL 93740 CARBONELL GARCIA, XAVIER 11 UA Barberà

CL 88330 CASTRO SANCHEZ, IVAN 10 CA Parets

CL 94010 CATALANO REYES, BIEL 11 CA Molins

CL 93099 CODINA LLOVERAS, ALEIX 11 CA Viladecans

CL 92773 DE ASSIS PIMENTEL, PEDRO 11 AA Catalunya

CL 94110 DE LA FUENTE KONIG, CARLOS 11 AE S.Andreu Barca

CL 89552 DE LA FUENTE KONIG, MAXIMILIAN 10 AE S.Andreu Barca

CL 93255 DERONCELE NEVOT, DANIEL 11 CA Mollet

CL 90797 DIAZ DE BURGOS GARCIA, BRUNO 10 CA Canaletes

CL 93257 ESCRIBANO CORTES, DAVID 11 CA Mollet

CL 88332 ESCRIG MARFIL, ALEIX 10 CA Parets

CL 93191 FAURA RIERA, LLUC 10 CA Canaletes

CL 88334 FEIJOO SANCHEZ, OSCAR 10 CA Parets

CL 80873 FERNANDEZ MARTINEZ, DAVID 10 UA Terrassa

CL 92120 FERRATO SENOY, LIAM 10 CA Parets

CL 88668 FORNOS MARTINEZ, BIEL 10 AA Catalunya

CL 93361 GARCIA DIAZ, DANIEL 11 UGE Badalona

CL 86165 GODINO RODRIGUEZ, DANIEL 10 ISS - L'Hospitalet

CL 89555 GONZALEZ CARO, JAVIER 10 AE S.Andreu Barca

CL 81692 GONZALO HABA, JULIUS 10 CA Nou Barris

CL 88468 GRANADOS MARTIN, ALONSO 10 ISS - L'Hospitalet

CL 94090 GRANELL MCCARTHY, JOAQUIM 10 CA Granollers

CL 90173 GUILLEN ROY, VICTOR 10 CA Mollet

CL 81273 HERNANDEZ FERNANDEZ, ISAAC 10 CA Olesa

CL 94541 JUANES RULL, ALEIX 10 CN Reus Ploms

CL 80141 JUBANY ANGLADA, LLUC 10 CA Sant Celoni

CL 88676 KARROUM , YASSIN 10 AA Catalunya

CL 94019 LEON IZQUIERDO, JUAN JOSE 10 CA Molins

CL 82911 LOPEZ ARIAS, DIDAC 11 UA Barberà

CL 93258 LOPEZ CAMPILLO, JULEN 11 CA Mollet

CL 94021 LOPEZ IZQUIERDO, JOEL 10 CA Molins

CL 88617 LOPEZ RUIZ, LEO 11 CA Olesa

CL 94961 MARIA RODRIGUEZ, ALAN 11 Dinami-k CA Vilanova

CL 94546 MATE GRAS, ENZO 11 CN Reus Ploms

Control Sub10, Sub12, Sub14 (5a jornada)

L'Hospitalet, 23 de març de 2019
60m MASC. AL_SUB10M - CONTRARRECTA - 11,50 h.



CL 81415 MIRANDA ORTIZ, GERARD 10 CA Nou Barris

CL 93616 MONTUFO ATAL, POL 11 CA Olesa

CL 92101 MORAL VARELA, MARC 11 CA Parets

CL 81179 MORENO LOPEZ, OSCAR 10 Dinami-k CA Vilanova

CL 92161 MORERA DE LA VALL IBAÑEZ, ARNAU 11 ISS - L'Hospitalet

CL 85712 MUÑOZ MARTOS, DIDAC 11 CA Olesa

CL 88788 MUÑOZ ZAPATA, MAX 11 UA Terrassa

CL 81183 PASCUAL MORCILLO, JOAN 10 Dinami-k CA Vilanova

CL 95149 PASTOR MICO, ERIC 10 ISS - L'Hospitalet

CL 88338 PERALTA BOIX, IAN 10 CA Parets

CL 92243 PEREZ-MUELAS MATOSES, MARC 11 AE S.Andreu Barca

CL 89300 PESQUER PALMA, ERIC 11 UA Barberà

CL 81187 PON INGLADA, JORDI 10 Dinami-k CA Vilanova

CL 90280 QUINTAS SERRAMIA, LIAM 10 CA Granollers

CL 88772 REBOLLAR MARTINEZ, GERARD 10 UA Terrassa

CL 94196 RIERA CHIRIBOGA, SERGI 10 CA Mollet

CL 87771 ROBUSTER PAGES, ADRIA 10 CA Canaletes

CL 94821 ROCAS GARCIA, ALEX 11 AA Catalunya

CL 94033 RODRIGUEZ PALACIOS, DIEGO 11 CA Molins

CL 92238 RODRIGUEZ QUESADA, ADRIAN 11 AE S.Andreu Barca

CL 92104 RUBIO CAMPOS, MARIO 11 CA Parets

CL 93095 RUBIO VILLACAMPA, BRUNO 11 CA Viladecans

CL 85441 RUIZ DELSOL, DAVID 11 Dinami-k CA Vilanova

CL 94738 SAGARRA INGLES, GERARD 10 ISS - L'Hospitalet

CL 90317 SALINAS GIMENEZ, NEO 10 CN Reus Ploms

CL 93100 SAN ROMAN CASTRO, UNAI 11 CA Viladecans

CL 80990 SANAHUJA I DURAN, GUERAU 10 CA Olesa

CL 81848 SANCHEZ MARTINEZ, MARTI 11 CA Granollers

CL 94199 SANCHEZ VALDERRAMA, ISAAC 11 CA Mollet

CL 85898 SANNEH DELGADO, ABUBAKAR MALIK 10 CA Granollers

CL 95099 SANTASUSAGNA TORRES, BIEL 10 UA Barberà

CL 88342 SEVILLANO MONTOSA, MARCO 10 CA Parets

CL 92026 TIMONEDA GARCIA, DIDAC 11 U Colomenca At.

CL 86120 VILLALBA VILLENA, EFREN 10 ISS - L'Hospitalet

CL 92349 VOSSELER MASEGOSA, ERIK 10 CE Universitari

CL 82132 YUSTE PEREZ, ORIOL 10 ISS - L'Hospitalet



CL 92587 ACOSTA CASTAÑEDA, ALESSANDRO 6 Barcelona At.

CL 85988 ALCALDE LOPEZ, ALEJANDRO 6 CA Castellar

CL 72847 ALVAREZ MIRON, DAVID 7 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CL 92251 ANGULO ARDANOY, PABLO 6 AE S.Andreu Barca

CL 92358 ANTON ALMAR , GAEL 7 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CL 92357 ANTON ALMAR, ELOI 7 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CL 83995 ARQUES RAMOS, BRUNO 6 CE Universitari

CL 80835 ARRIBAS RENTERO, ALEJANDRO 7 ISS - L'Hospitalet

CL 85330 AVELINO GARCIA, MARIO 6 CA Viladecans

CL 95114 BAJATIERRA FERNANDEZ, ANTON 7 ISS - L'Hospitalet

CL 77138 BARRADO OMENAT, VICTOR 7 CE Universitari

CL 76847 BELLON GIRALT, POL 6 ISS - L'Hospitalet

CL 83890 BERGADA VALLS, MARTI 7 Barcelona At.

CL 89108 BONO MONTENEGRO, ANTONIO 6 CA Castellar

CL 84001 BORRELL DE SERAS, NICOLAS 7 CE Universitari

CL 89228 BOSSEN YGLESIAS, VICTOR 7 Dinami-k CA Vilanova

CL 93398 BUCIEGAS MARTINEZ, ANTONIO 7 UGE Badalona

CL 76648 BURCIO SOLIS, ALEX 7 AE S.Andreu Barca

CL 84204 CABALLERO REGUE, ARNAU 7 CA Nou Barris

CL 68967 CALVACHE ALVAREZ, MANEL 7 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CL 84385 CARO NAVARRO, GUILLEM 6 CA Gavà

CL 86853 CARO PEREZ, ALEX 6 Pratenc AA

CL 88422 CASAS GUTIERREZ, GERARD 7 U Colomenca At.

CL 86793 CASAU MATA, MARC 7 Pratenc AA

CL 88889 CASSIDY NARVAIZA, MAX 6 ISS - L'Hospitalet

CL 87040 CASTELLVI BORRAS, LLUC 6 CA Laietania

CL 70329 CORRAL BENITEZ, SAUL 6 CA Castellar

CL 88954 CRUZ MONTON, ROGER 6 CA Sant Celoni

CL 94781 CURATELLI COLANTONI, MATEO PABLO 6 Barcelona At.

CL 81159 CURTO GARCIA, OSCAR 7 Dinami-k CA Vilanova

CL 69182 DIAZ BUIL, JAN 6 CA Canaletes

CL 68724 DIAZ RUIZ, ADRIAN 6 U Colomenca At.

CL 82402 DIEZ MAROTO, JOEL 7 Pratenc AA

CL 87429 EL HADDAD , AKRAM 7 CA Castellar

CL 78536 ELICES MARTIN, RUBEN 6 CA Nou Barris

CL 86258 EXPOSITO RODRIGUEZ, LUCAS 6 Cornellà At.

CL 93722 FAUS MIQUEL, DANI 6 CE Universitari

CL 75249 FELIU BREÑA, ROBERTO 6 Cornellà At.

CL 69495 FERNANDEZ DUARTE, PAU 7 CA Olesa

CL 83462 FERNANDO JUNYENT, LLUC 6 Cornellà At.

CL 76465 FERRER NOVOA, JORDI TELMO 6 ISS - L'Hospitalet

CL 86101 FRANCO GONZALEZ, JOEL 7 ISS - L'Hospitalet

CL 79674 GADEA ROIS, MARC 7 Martorell AC

CL 76617 GALEOTE CARRO, POL 6 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CL 75315 GARCIA BARBERO, HUGO 6 AE S.Andreu Barca

CL 76649 GARCIA FUESTE, ARNAU 7 AE S.Andreu Barca

CL 78574 GARCIA ROMAN, IVAN 7 UA Rubí

80m MASC. AL_SUB14M



CL 75806 GOMEZ PAEZ, JOEL 7 Martorell AC

CL 76260 GONZALEZ ABRIL, MARIO 6 Cornellà At.

CL 74540 GRIÑO GONZALEZ, JOEL 6 Pratenc AA

CL 89680 GUILLEN ALONSO, ADRIA 7 Barcelona At.

CL 76205 GUILLEN NAVALON, GERARD 6 U Colomenca At.

CL 95115 HELMES BOSCHI, TIM 7 ISS - L'Hospitalet

CL 92153 HERNANDEZ LEON, JOFRE 7 ISS - L'Hospitalet

CL 76651 HERNICA PEREZ, ERIC 7 AE S.Andreu Barca

CL 80040 INOCENCIO ALBUJAR, JORDI 6 U Colomenca At.

CL 75946 ITCHART HORNO, MATHIS 6 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CL 80143 JUBANY ANGLADA, JAN 7 CA Sant Celoni

CL 85221 LECHUGA BERROCAL , POL 7 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CL 72582 LINARES RODRIGUEZ, BOSCO 6 ISS - L'Hospitalet

CL 79050 LINARES SORRIBAS, JOEL 7 Cornellà At.

CL 76324 LOPEZ FERRER, ADRIAN 7 CA Gavà

CL 83927 LOPEZ MELENDO, PEP 7 CA Canaletes

CL 76468 LOPEZ SIMO, JAN 7 ISS - L'Hospitalet

CL 92158 LUQUE PATRICIO, JOEL 7 ISS - L'Hospitalet

CL 90203 MACIAS FERNANDEZ, ADRIAN 6 UA Rubí

CL 94793 MAGRI BAYEN, TEO 6 CE Universitari

CL 77091 MALET ARMENGOL, ROC 6 AA Catalunya

CL 80525 MARTIN BERNALEZ, MARIO 6 CA Gavà

CL 82403 MARTINEZ GONZALEZ, IKER 7 Pratenc AA

CL 93728 MARTINEZ LOPEZ, OSCAR 6 ISS - L'Hospitalet

CL 77216 MARTINEZ MIRANDA, ARNAU 7 CA Viladecans

CL 91226 MATAMOROS ROMERO, VICTOR 7 U Colomenca At.

CL 81837 MAYMO RODRIGUEZ, JOAN 6 CA Granollers

CL 88439 MENDOZA MORENO, POL 6 U Colomenca At.

CL 77634 MIRANDA ORTIZ, CARLES 7 CA Nou Barris

CL 86854 MOGAS MORALES, OLEGUER 7 Pratenc AA

CL 76630 MOLINA ESPARTERO, IVAN 6 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CL 90000 MONDELO DE LA FUENTE, AITOR 6 UGE Badalona

CL 92724 MORENO RODRIGUEZ, PAU 6 CA Canovelles

CL 74705 MUÑOZ BASSO, GAEL 7 UGE Badalona

CL 69499 MUÑOZ MARTOS, IKER 7 CA Olesa

CL 92044 MUTI PEREZ, MARCO 6 U Colomenca At.

CL 79821 ORDOYO CONROY, MAX 7 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CL 85309 ORTEGA HERNANDEZ, JOSE 6 U Colomenca At.

CL 87224 PADILLA CASTILLO, ALEIX 6 CA Calella

CL 92673 PARRAMON NUÑEZ, DAVID 6 Barcelona At.

CL 90930 PASTOR RODRIGUEZ, ALVARO 7 CA Sant Boi

CL 85233 PATRON LOPEZ, JAVIER 6 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CL 90009 PEREZ CASTILLO, GUILLERMO 6 UGE Badalona

CL 89050 PEREZ EGEA, IVAN 6 U Colomenca At.

CL 74131 PEREZ RAMOS, HECTOR 6 U Colomenca At.

CL 77104 PEREZ RODRIGUEZ, POL 7 AA Catalunya

CL 86248 PEREZ SERRANO, NIL 6 UGE Badalona

CL 70463 PITARQUE COSTA, JOAN 6 AE S.Andreu Barca



CL 68808 PON INGLADA, MARTI 7 Dinami-k CA Vilanova

CL 68807 PON NGLADA, ANDONI 7 Dinami-k CA Vilanova

CL 92375 PONS MATEU , ERNEST 6 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CL 91711 QUESADA GIL, ARNAU 6 CA Castellar

CL 90704 RAFAEL PUJOL, GERARD 6 Pratenc AA

CL 81867 RAFOLS MARTIN, BIEL 6 AE S.Andreu Barca

CL 72607 RAIGADA DURAN, AITOR 6 ISS - L'Hospitalet

CL 69950 RIBA ALCON, ABEL 6 AA Catalunya

CL 76639 RIVOLTA JORDAN, NICOLA 6 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CL 83958 RODRIGUEZ MUÑOZ, DAVID 6 Barcelona At.

CL 94569 ROURA GINESTA, JORDI 7 CA Calella

CL 84134 RUIZ RAJA, CARLES 6 CA Nou Barris

CL 74420 SABARIEGOS SERRANO, ISAAC 7 CA Olesa

CL 91951 SABATE TUSSELL, JAN 6 CA Gavà

CL 81037 SAEZ GARCIA, ADRIA 7 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CL 82339 SALVADOR GOMEZ, MARC 6 Cornellà At.

CL 88694 SANCHEZ CORTES, ORIOL 6 AA Catalunya

CL 88553 SANCHEZ PAGES, LEO 7 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CL 86034 SANCHEZ PIMENTEL, ERIC 7 CA Castellar

CL 82169 SANCHEZ PIZARRO, ROMEU 7 UGE Badalona

CL 81850 SANCHIS CABALLERO, MARC 7 CA Granollers

CL 78594 SERRA EMBUENA, JORDI 7 UA Rubí

CL 89874 SERRANO MARTINEZ, IKER 6 CA Mollet

CL 89906 SESAR BORAK, ADAM 6 CA Viladecans

CL 70301 SHARMA , NIL 6 AA Catalunya

CL 68821 SILVER MARIN, THOMAS 6 Dinami-k CA Vilanova

CL 85446 SUÑE PRADA, GERARD 7 Dinami-k CA Vilanova

CL 86118 SURIÑACH BARRUBES, PAU 7 ISS - L'Hospitalet

CL 75304 TAMGHART , KHALID 6 Cornellà At.

CL 93730 TERUEL MUÑOZ, AXEL 7 ISS - L'Hospitalet

CL 92948 TRILLA GEORGES, ISARN 7 CA Granollers

CL 79347 URVICH BLEDA, JAVIER 6 CA Laietania

CL 94108 VALVERDE BECERRO, GABRIEL 7 AE S.Andreu Barca

CL 86119 VILLALBA VILLENA, AARON 7 ISS - L'Hospitalet

CL 77222 VILLALONGA MARTINEZ, ALVARO 7 CA Viladecans

CL 86813 VIÑAS RECIO, ARNAU 7 Pratenc AA

CL 82133 YUSTE PEREZ, UNAI 7 ISS - L'Hospitalet

CL 72628 ZEBERIO DASCA, ARNAU 7 ISS - L'Hospitalet



CL 92759 ALCOBA PORTA, UNAI 8 AA Catalunya

CL 93101 ALMANSA FERNANDEZ, IZAN 9 CA Viladecans

CL 77540 ALVARO CRESPO, JUAN JOSE 9 CA Nou Barris

CL 76863 ANCIONES MENCHEN, AARON 8 UA Barberà

CL 82150 ANTON ZAMORA, ARNAU 9 UGE Badalona

CL 85831 ARBONIES BIGAS, IBAI 9 CA Granollers

CL 68936 ARMENTEROS CUEVAS, ALEX 8 UA Barberà

CL 85331 AVELINO GARCIA, LUCAS 9 CA Viladecans

CL 84591 BRIO ESPADALER, POL 9 CA Canaletes

CL 85694 CAMERO JIMENEZ, PAU 9 CA Olesa

CL 92145 CANDELARIO MONTORO, ALEX 9 ISS - L'Hospitalet

CL 94205 CARBALLIDO ROMERO, PEDRO 9 Martorell AC

CL 87505 CARNICER MOLINA, PAU 8 U Colomenca At.

CL 81464 CARRES CRUZ, ARNAU 8 AA Catalunya

CL 91709 CASTILLO MATEO, IAN 8 Martorell AC

CL 95051 CATALAN LOPEZ, ALEX 9 AE S.Andreu Barca

CL 80974 CLA FERRERES, IKER 9 CA Olesa

CL 90148 CONTRERAS PUJOL, GERARD 9 CE Universitari

CL 87988 CORTADAS CARO, MIGUEL 9 Martorell AC

CL 81469 DELGADO COTELO, AXEL 8 AA Catalunya

CL 89880 DELGADO GOMEZ, ERIC 9 CA Viladecans

CL 85004 DOMINGUEZ CRUZ, ALEX 8 U Colomenca At.

CL 80830 ELICES MARTIN, IVAN 9 CA Nou Barris

CL 90264 FARRAS CHORDJIAN, NAHUEL 8 CA Granollers

CL 82875 FARRERAS MOLINA, ALEIX 8 Pratenc AA

CL 81813 FERREIRA CRUGEIRAS, RUBEN 9 CA Granollers

CL 91862 GALAN RAMIREZ, POL 8 Pratenc AA

CL 92244 GARCIA CUMPLIDO, BIEL 9 AE S.Andreu Barca

CL 80208 GARCIA GRACIA, ORIOL 8 Cornellà At.

CL 83765 GARRIDO GARCIA, ROGER 9 Martorell AC

CL 82840 GIMENEZ CARAZO, MARC 9 U Colomenca At.

CL 84963 GIMENEZ ROCA, GABRIEL 9 CA Canovelles

CL 82910 GONZALEZ SANCHEZ, ALEX 8 UA Barberà

CL 88674 HUESA MAÑE, VICTOR 9 AA Catalunya

CL 86106 JARAMILLO DOMENECH, JOAQUIM 8 ISS - L'Hospitalet

CL 87797 KAAMOSUSS LOUKILI, TAREK 8 Cornellà At.

CL 70578 LOPEZ ARIAS, ORIOL 8 UA Barberà

CL 94869 LOPEZ OLM, SIMO 8 CA Laietania

CL 80052 MACIAS ROLDAN, ORIOL 9 U Colomenca At.

CL 87975 MADERA DIAZ, MARIO 9 Martorell AC

CL 84054 MANCHA PLADEMUNT, EDGAR 9 Cornellà At.

CL 85281 MAÑE ALMIÑANA, ERIC 8 CA Laietania

CL 89894 MARTIN LLORENTE, ARNAU 9 CA Viladecans

CL 85332 MARTINEZ MIRANDA, ORIOL 9 CA Viladecans

CL 89785 MONTES MEDRAN, ERIC 9 ISS - L'Hospitalet

CL 74457 MUNTE NAVARRO, NIL 8 CA Canaletes

CL 92052 NIETO LOPEZ, ALEX 8 U Colomenca At.

2.000m MASC. AL_SUB12M



CL 93822 NOFUENTES HERNANDEZ, GUILLE 8 CA Nou Barris

CL 84570 NOGUERA FUSTE, ELOY 9 AA Catalunya

CL 81498 NOVOA DE MANUEL, POL 8 AA Catalunya

CL 80563 PARRA CLAPES, MARC 8 CD Palafolls

CL 80210 PASTRANA YAGUE, DENIS 8 Cornellà At.

CL 94810 PAVILLARD SALVADOR, ALEIX 8 CA Vic

CL 80289 PESQUER PALMA, IZAN 8 UA Barberà

CL 84130 POMBO ALDANA, NICOLAS 9 CA Nou Barris

CL 91361 PUJOL ESCOLA, ABEL 9 UGE Badalona

CL 91851 QUINTERO JIMENEZ, ADRIAN 9 Pratenc AA

CL 84063 REY OSUNA, CARLOS 9 Cornellà At.

CL 79328 ROBLEDO SAAVEDRA, HECTOR 9 CA Canaletes

CL 89045 ROSELLO RUIZ, POL 8 Cornellà At.

CL 77580 RUIZ SUAREZ, ROGER 8 CA Castellar

CL 94962 SABATER GARCIA, XAVI 8 Cornellà At.

CL 94600 SANCHEZ MARIN, ARNAU 9 ISS - L'Hospitalet

CL 94248 SANTIAGO GALVAN, DAVID 9 Cornellà At.

CL 81851 SOLA GOMEZ, DAVID 9 CA Granollers

CL 94085 TORRAS ESPELT, BERNAT 9 CA Granollers

CL 84375 VIDAL PINO, MARTI 8 Martorell AC

CL 92985 YEMLAHI TOUIL, JAD 8 CA Laietania

CL 79401 ZURITA CARBO, ALEIX 9 UGE Badalona



CL 77643 ALVAREZ SANCHEZ, ARNAU 9 UGE Badalona

CL 77540 ALVARO CRESPO, JUAN JOSE 9 CA Nou Barris

CL 76863 ANCIONES MENCHEN, AARON 8 UA Barberà

CL 85831 ARBONIES BIGAS, IBAI 9 CA Granollers

CL 68936 ARMENTEROS CUEVAS, ALEX 8 UA Barberà

CL 84591 BRIO ESPADALER, POL 9 CA Canaletes

CL 92315 CAPILLA PRINCIPAL, JACOBO 8 CE Universitari

CL 89955 CARO GARCIA, ADRIAN 8 ISS - L'Hospitalet

CL 80830 ELICES MARTIN, IVAN 9 CA Nou Barris

CL 81813 FERREIRA CRUGEIRAS, RUBEN 9 CA Granollers

CL 91862 GALAN RAMIREZ, POL 8 Pratenc AA

CL 93043 GONZALEZ ABAD, POL 9 CD Palafolls

CL 93250 HOMET SAGRERA, FELIU 8 CA Castellar

CL 81830 LEON BENITEZ, DANIEL 9 CA Granollers

CL 70578 LOPEZ ARIAS, ORIOL 8 UA Barberà

CL 93047 LOPEZ CORTESE, ERIC 8 CD Palafolls

CL 70337 MARTINEZ BARDES, NIN 8 CA Castellar

CL 87662 MILLAN ARTERO, HECTOR 9 ISS - L'Hospitalet

CL 86806 MOYA RUIZ, MARTI 9 Pratenc AA

CL 87221 PAJAROLS SANTANERA, JOAN 8 CA Vic

CL 80289 PESQUER PALMA, IZAN 8 UA Barberà

CL 84130 POMBO ALDANA, NICOLAS 9 CA Nou Barris

CL 94600 SANCHEZ MARIN, ARNAU 9 ISS - L'Hospitalet

CL 86778 SANTOS ALVAREZ, ALEIX 8 ISS - L'Hospitalet

CL 88471 SURIÑACH BARRUBES, QUIM 9 ISS - L'Hospitalet

CL 92949 TRILLA GEORGES, ANIOL 9 CA Granollers

Perxa MASC. AL_SUB12M - 9,30 h.



CL 85988 ALCALDE LOPEZ, ALEJANDRO 6 CA Castellar

CL 72847 ALVAREZ MIRON, DAVID 7 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CL 92358 ANTON ALMAR , GAEL 7 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CL 92357 ANTON ALMAR, ELOI 7 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CL 83995 ARQUES RAMOS, BRUNO 6 CE Universitari

CL 85330 AVELINO GARCIA, MARIO 6 CA Viladecans

CL 76847 BELLON GIRALT, POL 6 ISS - L'Hospitalet

CL 83890 BERGADA VALLS, MARTI 7 Barcelona At.

CL 89108 BONO MONTENEGRO, ANTONIO 6 CA Castellar

CL 92767 BORRAS TORRAMILANS, PAU 6 AA Catalunya

CL 76010 BOSCH GARCIA, MARC 6 CA Granollers

CL 89228 BOSSEN YGLESIAS, VICTOR 7 Dinami-k CA Vilanova

CL 93398 BUCIEGAS MARTINEZ, ANTONIO 7 UGE Badalona

CL 84204 CABALLERO REGUE, ARNAU 7 CA Nou Barris

CL 84385 CARO NAVARRO, GUILLEM 6 CA Gavà

CL 88422 CASAS GUTIERREZ, GERARD 7 U Colomenca At.

CL 88889 CASSIDY NARVAIZA, MAX 6 ISS - L'Hospitalet

CL 69919 CONEJERO FRECHILLA, ELOI 6 AA Catalunya

CL 70329 CORRAL BENITEZ, SAUL 6 CA Castellar

CL 81159 CURTO GARCIA, OSCAR 7 Dinami-k CA Vilanova

CL 69182 DIAZ BUIL, JAN 6 CA Canaletes

CL 68724 DIAZ RUIZ, ADRIAN 6 U Colomenca At.

CL 82402 DIEZ MAROTO, JOEL 7 Pratenc AA

CL 78536 ELICES MARTIN, RUBEN 6 CA Nou Barris

CL 86258 EXPOSITO RODRIGUEZ, LUCAS 6 Cornellà At.

CL 69495 FERNANDEZ DUARTE, PAU 7 CA Olesa

CL 83462 FERNANDO JUNYENT, LLUC 6 Cornellà At.

CL 76617 GALEOTE CARRO, POL 6 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CL 78574 GARCIA ROMAN, IVAN 7 UA Rubí

CL 74540 GRIÑO GONZALEZ, JOEL 6 Pratenc AA

CL 89680 GUILLEN ALONSO, ADRIA 7 Barcelona At.

CL 76205 GUILLEN NAVALON, GERARD 6 U Colomenca At.

CL 92153 HERNANDEZ LEON, JOFRE 7 ISS - L'Hospitalet

CL 80040 INOCENCIO ALBUJAR, JORDI 6 U Colomenca At.

CL 75946 ITCHART HORNO, MATHIS 6 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CL 72582 LINARES RODRIGUEZ, BOSCO 6 ISS - L'Hospitalet

CL 76324 LOPEZ FERRER, ADRIAN 7 CA Gavà

CL 76468 LOPEZ SIMO, JAN 7 ISS - L'Hospitalet

CL 92158 LUQUE PATRICIO, JOEL 7 ISS - L'Hospitalet

CL 90203 MACIAS FERNANDEZ, ADRIAN 6 UA Rubí

CL 80525 MARTIN BERNALEZ, MARIO 6 CA Gavà

CL 82403 MARTINEZ GONZALEZ, IKER 7 Pratenc AA

CL 93728 MARTINEZ LOPEZ, OSCAR 6 ISS - L'Hospitalet

CL 91226 MATAMOROS ROMERO, VICTOR 7 U Colomenca At.

CL 88439 MENDOZA MORENO, POL 6 U Colomenca At.

CL 86854 MOGAS MORALES, OLEGUER 7 Pratenc AA

CL 76630 MOLINA ESPARTERO, IVAN 6 GA Lluïsos Mataro

Triple INFANTIL MASC. AL_SUB14M - 10,00 h. - 3 GRUPS



CL 90000 MONDELO DE LA FUENTE, AITOR 6 UGE Badalona

CL 92724 MORENO RODRIGUEZ, PAU 6 CA Canovelles

CL 74705 MUÑOZ BASSO, GAEL 7 UGE Badalona

CL 69499 MUÑOZ MARTOS, IKER 7 CA Olesa

CL 92044 MUTI PEREZ, MARCO 6 U Colomenca At.

CL 79821 ORDOYO CONROY, MAX 7 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CL 85309 ORTEGA HERNANDEZ, JOSE 6 U Colomenca At.

CL 87224 PADILLA CASTILLO, ALEIX 6 CA Calella

CL 90731 PALACIOS REINE, MARTI 7 UGE Badalona

CL 88172 PARICIO PUJOL, MARTI 7 CA Laietania

CL 92673 PARRAMON NUÑEZ, DAVID 6 Barcelona At.

CL 90930 PASTOR RODRIGUEZ, ALVARO 7 CA Sant Boi

CL 85233 PATRON LOPEZ, JAVIER 6 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CL 90009 PEREZ CASTILLO, GUILLERMO 6 UGE Badalona

CL 89050 PEREZ EGEA, IVAN 6 U Colomenca At.

CL 74131 PEREZ RAMOS, HECTOR 6 U Colomenca At.

CL 88609 PEREZ RUIZ, RAUL 6 CA Olesa

CL 86248 PEREZ SERRANO, NIL 6 UGE Badalona

CL 68808 PON INGLADA, MARTI 7 Dinami-k CA Vilanova

CL 68807 PON NGLADA, ANDONI 7 Dinami-k CA Vilanova

CL 92375 PONS MATEU , ERNEST 6 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CL 91711 QUESADA GIL, ARNAU 6 CA Castellar

CL 90704 RAFAEL PUJOL, GERARD 6 Pratenc AA

CL 72607 RAIGADA DURAN, AITOR 6 ISS - L'Hospitalet

CL 69950 RIBA ALCON, ABEL 6 AA Catalunya

CL 76639 RIVOLTA JORDAN, NICOLA 6 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CL 83958 RODRIGUEZ MUÑOZ, DAVID 6 Barcelona At.

CL 94569 ROURA GINESTA, JORDI 7 CA Calella

CL 74420 SABARIEGOS SERRANO, ISAAC 7 CA Olesa

CL 91951 SABATE TUSSELL, JAN 6 CA Gavà

CL 89733 SAGUES AREDO, ADRIA 6 Barcelona At.

CL 82339 SALVADOR GOMEZ, MARC 6 Cornellà At.

CL 88553 SANCHEZ PAGES, LEO 7 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CL 82169 SANCHEZ PIZARRO, ROMEU 7 UGE Badalona

CL 81850 SANCHIS CABALLERO, MARC 7 CA Granollers

CL 78594 SERRA EMBUENA, JORDI 7 UA Rubí

CL 89906 SESAR BORAK, ADAM 6 CA Viladecans

CL 68821 SILVER MARIN, THOMAS 6 Dinami-k CA Vilanova

CL 85446 SUÑE PRADA, GERARD 7 Dinami-k CA Vilanova

CL 86118 SURIÑACH BARRUBES, PAU 7 ISS - L'Hospitalet

CL 75304 TAMGHART , KHALID 6 Cornellà At.

CL 92948 TRILLA GEORGES, ISARN 7 CA Granollers

CL 78662 VILA VIDAL, MARTI 6 CA Granollers

CL 82133 YUSTE PEREZ, UNAI 7 ISS - L'Hospitalet

CL 72628 ZEBERIO DASCA, ARNAU 7 ISS - L'Hospitalet



CL 86221 ALCALA CORRAL, BIEL 9 UGE Badalona

CL 92759 ALCOBA PORTA, UNAI 8 AA Catalunya

CL 77643 ALVAREZ SANCHEZ, ARNAU 9 UGE Badalona

CL 77540 ALVARO CRESPO, JUAN JOSE 9 CA Nou Barris

CL 82150 ANTON ZAMORA, ARNAU 9 UGE Badalona

CL 85331 AVELINO GARCIA, LUCAS 9 CA Viladecans

CL 92145 CANDELARIO MONTORO, ALEX 9 ISS - L'Hospitalet

CL 92315 CAPILLA PRINCIPAL, JACOBO 8 CE Universitari

CL 94205 CARBALLIDO ROMERO, PEDRO 9 Martorell AC

CL 87505 CARNICER MOLINA, PAU 8 U Colomenca At.

CL 89955 CARO GARCIA, ADRIAN 8 ISS - L'Hospitalet

CL 91709 CASTILLO MATEO, IAN 8 Martorell AC

CL 86815 COLOMINO MARTINEZ, ALEJANDRO 9 Pratenc AA

CL 90148 CONTRERAS PUJOL, GERARD 9 CE Universitari

CL 87988 CORTADAS CARO, MIGUEL 9 Martorell AC

CL 92106 DEIROS FERNANDEZ, IAGO 8 CA Parets

CL 81469 DELGADO COTELO, AXEL 8 AA Catalunya

CL 85004 DOMINGUEZ CRUZ, ALEX 8 U Colomenca At.

CL 92149 DOS SANTOS TRUCIDO, ADRIEL 9 ISS - L'Hospitalet

CL 80830 ELICES MARTIN, IVAN 9 CA Nou Barris

CL 90264 FARRAS CHORDJIAN, NAHUEL 8 CA Granollers

CL 90263 FARRAS CHORDJIAN, UNAI 9 CA Granollers

CL 87483 GARCIA BARRANCO, MARIO 8 CA Laietania

CL 80208 GARCIA GRACIA, ORIOL 8 Cornellà At.

CL 83765 GARRIDO GARCIA, ROGER 9 Martorell AC

CL 73244 GONZALO HABA, DANIEL 8 CA Nou Barris

CL 92780 GUTIERREZ TORRES, BERNARDO 8 AA Catalunya

CL 88674 HUESA MAÑE, VICTOR 9 AA Catalunya

CL 86106 JARAMILLO DOMENECH, JOAQUIM 8 ISS - L'Hospitalet

CL 87797 KAAMOSUSS LOUKILI, TAREK 8 Cornellà At.

CL 70578 LOPEZ ARIAS, ORIOL 8 UA Barberà

CL 93046 LOPEZ CORTES, POL 8 CD Palafolls

CL 94869 LOPEZ OLM, SIMO 8 CA Laietania

CL 89038 LORENTE MARTIN, JOAN 8 Cornellà At.

CL 84366 LOSCOS GOMEZ, MARIO 9 Martorell AC

CL 80052 MACIAS ROLDAN, ORIOL 9 U Colomenca At.

CL 87975 MADERA DIAZ, MARIO 9 Martorell AC

CL 84054 MANCHA PLADEMUNT, EDGAR 9 Cornellà At.

CL 85281 MAÑE ALMIÑANA, ERIC 8 CA Laietania

CL 85332 MARTINEZ MIRANDA, ORIOL 9 CA Viladecans

CL 87662 MILLAN ARTERO, HECTOR 9 ISS - L'Hospitalet

CL 89785 MONTES MEDRAN, ERIC 9 ISS - L'Hospitalet

CL 86806 MOYA RUIZ, MARTI 9 Pratenc AA

CL 92052 NIETO LOPEZ, ALEX 8 U Colomenca At.

CL 93822 NOFUENTES HERNANDEZ, GUILLE 8 CA Nou Barris

CL 84570 NOGUERA FUSTE, ELOY 9 AA Catalunya

CL 81498 NOVOA DE MANUEL, POL 8 AA Catalunya

PIlota (400g) MASC. AL_SUB12M - 2 GRUPS - 12,15 H.



CL 85310 ORTEGA HERNANDEZ, SAMUEL 9 U Colomenca At.

CL 87221 PAJAROLS SANTANERA, JOAN 8 CA Vic

CL 80210 PASTRANA YAGUE, DENIS 8 Cornellà At.

CL 94810 PAVILLARD SALVADOR, ALEIX 8 CA Vic

CL 84130 POMBO ALDANA, NICOLAS 9 CA Nou Barris

CL 91361 PUJOL ESCOLA, ABEL 9 UGE Badalona

CL 84063 REY OSUNA, CARLOS 9 Cornellà At.

CL 79328 ROBLEDO SAAVEDRA, HECTOR 9 CA Canaletes

CL 84065 RODRIGUEZ ALVAREZ, JOAN 9 Cornellà At.

CL 89045 ROSELLO RUIZ, POL 8 Cornellà At.

CL 78022 RUBIO CAMPOS, HUGO 9 CA Parets

CL 77580 RUIZ SUAREZ, ROGER 8 CA Castellar

CL 94962 SABATER GARCIA, XAVI 8 Cornellà At.

CL 92123 SANCHEZ TRALLERO, ADRIA 9 CA Parets

CL 94248 SANTIAGO GALVAN, DAVID 9 Cornellà At.

CL 86778 SANTOS ALVAREZ, ALEIX 8 ISS - L'Hospitalet

CL 88471 SURIÑACH BARRUBES, QUIM 9 ISS - L'Hospitalet

CL 94085 TORRAS ESPELT, BERNAT 9 CA Granollers

CL 92949 TRILLA GEORGES, ANIOL 9 CA Granollers

CL 92184 VERDAGUER GAGO, DANI 9 ISS - L'Hospitalet

CL 84375 VIDAL PINO, MARTI 8 Martorell AC

CL 92985 YEMLAHI TOUIL, JAD 8 CA Laietania

CL 79401 ZURITA CARBO, ALEIX 9 UGE Badalona



CL 70200 ARDEVOL CANALS, MARTI 6 UA Rubí

CL 76847 BELLON GIRALT, POL 6 ISS - L'Hospitalet

CL 76010 BOSCH GARCIA, MARC 6 CA Granollers

CL 84385 CARO NAVARRO, GUILLEM 6 CA Gavà

CL 88954 CRUZ MONTON, ROGER 6 CA Sant Celoni

CL 69182 DIAZ BUIL, JAN 6 CA Canaletes

CL 78536 ELICES MARTIN, RUBEN 6 CA Nou Barris

CL 86258 EXPOSITO RODRIGUEZ, LUCAS 6 Cornellà At.

CL 75249 FELIU BREÑA, ROBERTO 6 Cornellà At.

CL 91556 FERNANDEZ GARCIA, JUAN PABLO 6 Pratenc AA

CL 83462 FERNANDO JUNYENT, LLUC 6 Cornellà At.

CL 76465 FERRER NOVOA, JORDI TELMO 6 ISS - L'Hospitalet

CL 76617 GALEOTE CARRO, POL 6 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CL 75315 GARCIA BARBERO, HUGO 6 AE S.Andreu Barca

CL 76260 GONZALEZ ABRIL, MARIO 6 Cornellà At.

CL 75946 ITCHART HORNO, MATHIS 6 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CL 72582 LINARES RODRIGUEZ, BOSCO 6 ISS - L'Hospitalet

CL 77091 MALET ARMENGOL, ROC 6 AA Catalunya

CL 76630 MOLINA ESPARTERO, IVAN 6 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CL 90000 MONDELO DE LA FUENTE, AITOR 6 UGE Badalona

CL 92673 PARRAMON NUÑEZ, DAVID 6 Barcelona At.

CL 88609 PEREZ RUIZ, RAUL 6 CA Olesa

CL 86248 PEREZ SERRANO, NIL 6 UGE Badalona

CL 92375 PONS MATEU , ERNEST 6 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CL 72607 RAIGADA DURAN, AITOR 6 ISS - L'Hospitalet

CL 80076 RAMIREZ VAZQUEZ, IKER 6 U Colomenca At.

CL 76639 RIVOLTA JORDAN, NICOLA 6 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CL 83958 RODRIGUEZ MUÑOZ, DAVID 6 Barcelona At.

CL 84134 RUIZ RAJA, CARLES 6 CA Nou Barris

CL 89733 SAGUES AREDO, ADRIA 6 Barcelona At.

CL 87870 SEGURA SEGON, NIL ALEXANDER 6 AE S.Andreu Barca

CL 89906 SESAR BORAK, ADAM 6 CA Viladecans

CL 70301 SHARMA , NIL 6 AA Catalunya

CL 68821 SILVER MARIN, THOMAS 6 Dinami-k CA Vilanova

CL 75304 TAMGHART , KHALID 6 Cornellà At.

CL 78662 VILA VIDAL, MARTI 6 CA Granollers

Disc (800g) MASC._SUB14M - NASCUTS 2006 - 9,30 H.



CL 72847 ALVAREZ MIRON, DAVID 7 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CL 80835 ARRIBAS RENTERO, ALEJANDRO 7 ISS - L'Hospitalet

CL 77138 BARRADO OMENAT, VICTOR 7 CE Universitari

CL 83890 BERGADA VALLS, MARTI 7 Barcelona At.

CL 89228 BOSSEN YGLESIAS, VICTOR 7 Dinami-k CA Vilanova

CL 68967 CALVACHE ALVAREZ, MANEL 7 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CL 87429 EL HADDAD , AKRAM 7 CA Castellar

CL 92624 ESCOTE PROCHAZKA, ANIOL 7 Barcelona At.

CL 69495 FERNANDEZ DUARTE, PAU 7 CA Olesa

CL 86101 FRANCO GONZALEZ, JOEL 7 ISS - L'Hospitalet

CL 79674 GADEA ROIS, MARC 7 Martorell AC

CL 75806 GOMEZ PAEZ, JOEL 7 Martorell AC

CL 89680 GUILLEN ALONSO, ADRIA 7 Barcelona At.

CL 90174 GUILLEN ROY, ALEX 7 CA Mollet

CL 95115 HELMES BOSCHI, TIM 7 ISS - L'Hospitalet

CL 80143 JUBANY ANGLADA, JAN 7 CA Sant Celoni

CL 85221 LECHUGA BERROCAL , POL 7 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CL 79050 LINARES SORRIBAS, JOEL 7 Cornellà At.

CL 76324 LOPEZ FERRER, ADRIAN 7 CA Gavà

CL 92158 LUQUE PATRICIO, JOEL 7 ISS - L'Hospitalet

CL 77634 MIRANDA ORTIZ, CARLES 7 CA Nou Barris

CL 69499 MUÑOZ MARTOS, IKER 7 CA Olesa

CL 79821 ORDOYO CONROY, MAX 7 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CL 90731 PALACIOS REINE, MARTI 7 UGE Badalona

CL 68808 PON INGLADA, MARTI 7 Dinami-k CA Vilanova

CL 68807 PON NGLADA, ANDONI 7 Dinami-k CA Vilanova

CL 92680 PONS JIMENEZ, ALEX 7 Barcelona At.

CL 90281 QUINTAS SERRAMIA, ERIC 7 CA Granollers

CL 81037 SAEZ GARCIA, ADRIA 7 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CL 86034 SANCHEZ PIMENTEL, ERIC 7 CA Castellar

CL 81850 SANCHIS CABALLERO, MARC 7 CA Granollers

CL 92706 SUBIRATS RAMOS, URI 7 Barcelona At.

CL 85446 SUÑE PRADA, GERARD 7 Dinami-k CA Vilanova

CL 93730 TERUEL MUÑOZ, AXEL 7 ISS - L'Hospitalet

CL 86119 VILLALBA VILLENA, AARON 7 ISS - L'Hospitalet

CL 82133 YUSTE PEREZ, UNAI 7 ISS - L'Hospitalet

CL 72628 ZEBERIO DASCA, ARNAU 7 ISS - L'Hospitalet

Disc (800g) MASC._SUB14M - NASCUTS 2007 - 11,30 H.



CL 90160 ACED CODINA, JORDINA 10 CA Mollet

CL 78192 ANDRES VILA, GISELA 11 CA Mollet

CL 92761 ANTEQUERA SEGURA, ALBA 11 AA Catalunya

CL 92140 BARON ARMENTA, PAULA 11 ISS - L'Hospitalet

CL 92142 BELLON GIRALT, AINA 10 ISS - L'Hospitalet

CL 94183 BLANCO GUTIERREZ, NOA 11 CA Mollet

CL 94008 BRUGAROLAS BARBERAN, MARTA 10 CA Molins

CL 92240 BURCIO SOLIS, AINA 10 AE S.Andreu Barca

CL 93254 BURON GRAO, ANNA 11 CA Mollet

CL 92316 CAPILLA PRINCIPAL, CARLOTA 10 CE Universitari

CL 95179 CARHUATOCTO GARCIA, MAR 11 CA Cardedeu

CL 89549 CARNICER FONT, LEIRE 10 AE S.Andreu Barca

CL 95110 CHECA PLAZAS, LAIA 11 ISS - L'Hospitalet

CL 91676 CONTRERAS PUJOL, SARA 11 CE Universitari

CL 85844 ESCOTE PASTELLS, LAIA 10 CA Granollers

CL 88998 FERNANDEZ PORRAS, MARTINA 10 CA Molins

CL 94188 GARCIA CHAPARRO, MARIA 11 CA Mollet

CL 95187 GERALDO CIPRIAN, JONALIS 10 ISS - L'Hospitalet

CL 94115 GERHARD TORRA, ARLET 11 UA Terrassa

CL 90172 GODINO CARRERA, NOA 10 CA Mollet

CL 92152 GUTIERREZ OYOLA, VALENTINA 11 ISS - L'Hospitalet

CL 91214 IGLESIAS OLIVENZA, LUCIA 10 Martorell AC

CL 92085 JIMENEZ JORQUERA, SARA 10 U Colomenca At.

CL 92236 JIMENEZ TRUJILLO, NADIA 10 AE S.Andreu Barca

CL 88035 LLOBELL ANTONIJUAN, CLARA 10 CE Universitari

CL 88757 LLUCH RUIZ, ARLET 10 UA Terrassa

CL 91289 LOPEZ HERRERA, MARTINA 10 CA Nou Barris

CL 90904 MASSO FALCINI, INGRID 11 CD Palafolls

CL 80561 PAEZ MORENO, MAR 10 CD Palafolls

CL 92530 PASTOR SAN JOSE, XENIA 10 CE Cerdanyola

CL 90182 PEREZ FERNANDEZ, AZAHARA 10 CA Mollet

CL 93557 PIAZUELO LORCA, VEGA 11 ISS - L'Hospitalet

CL 92164 POLAN LOPEZ, ANEU 10 ISS - L'Hospitalet

CL 94029 QUINTANS SANCHO, SARA 11 CA Molins

CL 80988 REPILADO MILLAN, NEUS 10 CA Olesa

CL 88989 ROCA CASTILLO, MAR 10 CA Molins

CL 92798 ROMERO ARTIGAS, ESTHER 11 AA Catalunya

CL 82523 RUBIO MIRALLES, LAURA 10 CE Universitari

CL 92176 SAS DIEGUEZ, ALEXIA 10 ISS - L'Hospitalet

CL 93057 SOUTO ROCHA, SARA 10 CD Palafolls

CL 93060 TORRALBA RODRIGUEZ, SARA 10 CD Palafolls

CL 90017 TORREJON HERRAIZ, JULIA 10 UGE Badalona

CL 89566 VALENZUELA ARANDA, PAULA 10 AE S.Andreu Barca

CL 92239 VELAZQUEZ MARTIN, ELENA 10 AE S.Andreu Barca

CL 94204 ZAPATA SAN ANDRES, AROA 11 CA Mollet

60m FEM. AL_SUB10F - CONTRARRECTA - 11,30 h.



CL 82054 ABADIAS PISA, ARIADNA 7 CA Canaletes

CL 78335 ALONSO PUERTO, LAIA 6 ISS - L'Hospitalet

CL 74671 ALVAREZ SANCHEZ, JULIA 7 UGE Badalona

CL 89978 ANTON ZAMORA, LAURA 7 UGE Badalona

CL 70758 ARDERIUS GUITERAS, LAIA 6 CA Castellar

CL 76647 ARRANZ LOPEZ, CARLA 7 AE S.Andreu Barca

CL 79369 BALSERA MARTINEZ, MARIONA 6 Cornellà At.

CL 93178 BELANDRIA RONDON, LUNA 7 CA Canaletes

CL 91644 CABALLERO EGIDO, LAURA 7 AE S.Andreu Barca

CL 93412 CAMACHO GARCIA, PAULA 6 UGE Badalona

CL 85695 CAMERO JIMENEZ, MARIA 6 CA Olesa

CL 80973 CARRETERO GARCIA , NAHIA 7 CA Olesa

CL 93354 CASTAÑO BOTELLA, PAULA 6 UGE Badalona

CL 93401 CASTILLA MARCO, CLAUDIA 6 UGE Badalona

CL 95058 CATALA GARCIA, LAURA 6 Barcelona At.

CL 92321 CATALA TORRENTS, JULIA 7 CE Universitari

CL 79289 CEPEDA TEBAR, PAULA 6 Cornellà At.

CL 94598 CESANA PEREZ, VALERIA 7 ISS - L'Hospitalet

CL 92612 CLIMENTE BERNAD, MARIA 6 Barcelona At.

CL 76458 COBO HUGUET, HELENA 6 ISS - L'Hospitalet

CL 77076 COMAS MARIN, QUERALT 7 AA Catalunya

CL 80011 CONDE CARRION, PATRICIA 6 U Colomenca At.

CL 89964 CORZO NEIRA, PAULA 7 CA Olesa

CL 89186 COSIALLS IBIZA, MONICA 6 CA Canaletes

CL 85272 COSTAS VERDE, ALBA 6 CA Laietania

CL 80264 CUEVAS SOLA, MARTINA 6 UA Barberà

CL 92955 DAMARE RODRIGUEZ, AINA 7 CA Laietania

CL 91669 DE TORO RUBIO, CANDELA 6 Cornellà At.

CL 90864 DE VIGURI TORT, ANNA 7 CA Laietania

CL 81076 ESCOLAR CASTILLO, CINTIA 6 Barcelona At.

CL 78724 ESPARTERO POLINO, MAR 7 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CL 74571 FERNANDEZ MEDINA, DIANA 6 AA Catalunya

CL 87726 FERNANDEZ PARRILLA, ABRIL 6 AA Catalunya

CL 86782 FIGUERAS CHALAMANCH, ONA 7 CA Canaletes

CL 84553 FLORES SAUVAGE, TELMA 6 AA Catalunya

CL 76258 GALLACH SOLE, GISELꞏLA 7 Cornellà At.

CL 92220 GALLEGO LANCHO, CARLA 7 U Colomenca At.

CL 92083 GAMEZ GUTIERREZ, ARIADNA 6 U Colomenca At.

CL 83312 GARCIA ALONSO, XENIA 6 Cornellà At.

CL 81483 GARZON PAMIAS, MIREIA 6 AA Catalunya

CL 92493 GASCON CRUZ , PAULA 7 CE Cerdanyola

CL 88098 GERAUD , JULIETA 7 CA Gavà

CL 85414 GIBERT GARCIA, MARTINA 7 Dinami-k CA Vilanova

CL 85214 GILABERT GONZALEZ , BRUNA 7 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CL 89034 GOMEZ SUNYER, MARIONA 7 Cornellà At.

CL 83267 GOMEZ VIÑUALES, CARLA 6 AE S.Andreu Barca

CL 91527 GONZALEZ GARRIGA, LEYRE 6 CA Viladecans

80m FEM. AL_SUB14F



CL 90789 GONZALEZ VIRUETE, BEATRIZ 6 CE Universitari

CL 91870 GORDILLO MORENO, DANNA 6 Pratenc AA

CL 90676 GRAS GARCIA, IVETTE 6 U Colomenca At.

CL 87879 GUARCH MARTIN, MARINA 6 Dinami-k CA Vilanova

CL 87523 GUIJARRO RUIZ, ESTHER 6 ISS - L'Hospitalet

CL 84617 GUILLEN JIMENEZ, BLANCA 6 CA Canaletes

CL 89206 GUINOVART DOMINGO, JULIA 6 CA Canaletes

CL 80848 HERNANDEZ UVIEDO, LUCIA 6 ISS - L'Hospitalet

CL 89035 HERRAEZ CARMONA, PAULA 7 Cornellà At.

CL 85852 HERRERIAS BARO, MARTINA 7 CA Granollers

CL 82879 HERVAS PEREZ, CARLA 7 Pratenc AA

CL 88431 JIMENEZ JORQUERA, IRENE 6 U Colomenca At.

CL 80140 JIMENEZ SANCHEZ, CARLA 7 CA Sant Celoni

CL 89991 JORDAN SERRANO, NOA 6 UGE Badalona

CL 82491 LEZCANO RUEDA, MARIA 6 Cornellà At.

CL 90788 LLOBELL ANTONIJUAN, JANA 7 CE Universitari

CL 75260 LOPEZ ANTONIO, ALBA 6 CA Olesa

CL 93445 LOPEZ CAÑADAS, EMMA 7 Dinami-k CA Vilanova

CL 70517 LOPEZ LOPEZ, MARTA 6 CA Granollers

CL 81672 LOPEZ MARIN, HELGA 6 CA Sant Boi

CL 92369 LOZANO LLANOS , ASIA 6 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CL 83418 MAGALLON GARCES, JULIA 7 CA Nou Barris

CL 77633 MARTIN ESCUDERO, VICTORIA 7 CA Nou Barris

CL 93448 MARTINEZ GARCIA, JUDITH 6 Dinami-k CA Vilanova

CL 72898 MARTINEZ PRATS, NOA 6 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CL 82095 MATTEI ALVAREZ, ALESSANDRA 6 CA Canaletes

CL 74455 MEMBA TORRA, JUDIT 7 CA Canaletes

CL 69217 MESTRE MONFA, MARTA 6 CA Canaletes

CL 87709 MIRANDA VAZQUEZ, CANDELA 7 CA Viladecans

CL 87708 MIRANDA VAZQUEZ, CARLA 7 CA Viladecans

CL 68953 MIRAVITLLES MARTINEZ, SARA 6 UA Barberà

CL 75254 MORENO CABEZA, AINHOA 6 Cornellà At.

CL 91046 MOYA RUIZ, MARIA 6 Pratenc AA

CL 76652 MOYANO AREVALO, HELENA 7 AE S.Andreu Barca

CL 88887 MUÑOZ JABAL, MARIA DEL MAR 7 ISS - L'Hospitalet

CL 91102 MURTRA VIDAL, NINA 7 AA Catalunya

CL 76266 NOGUERA TRABALON, HELENA 7 Cornellà At.

CL 83940 PALAU GORRO, FARNERS 7 Barcelona At.

CL 92676 PATRIARCA MARTINEZ, BLANCA 7 Barcelona At.

CL 81502 PELEGRIN VILLAVERDE, NATALIA 6 AA Catalunya

CL 93162 PEREZ ALVAREZ, SOFIA 6 Cornellà At.

CL 81031 PEREZ GRANADO, ANDREA 7 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CL 88041 PEREZ SOTERAS, PAULA 6 CE Universitari

CL 83602 PERIS OSPITE, ANNA 6 CA Calella

CL 75351 PIAZUELO LORCA, AROA 7 ISS - L'Hospitalet

CL 84179 PLANS IBAÑEZ, ELSA 6 UA Barberà

CL 74746 PLAZA TORREGUITART, MARA 6 Cornellà At.

CL 82739 POLA FERNANDEZ, LUCIA 6 AA Catalunya



CL 92163 POLAN LOPEZ, IVET 7 ISS - L'Hospitalet

CL 69001 POLO LEONARD, MARINA 7 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CL 84131 POMBO ALDANA, MARTA 6 CA Nou Barris

CL 82945 PONT PUJOLRIU, SOFIA 6 CA Canaletes

CL 76637 POVEDA LOPEZ, LUCIA 6 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CL 83211 PRIETO ELSEL, AINARA 7 JA Sabadell

CL 85717 PRIETO ESTEBAN, MIREIA 7 CA Olesa

CL 92167 PULLEN , MOLLY 6 ISS - L'Hospitalet

CL 87384 RAMIA ROJO, SARAY 6 AA Catalunya

CT 28619 RODRIGUEZ JUAN, PAULA 6 CA Sant Just

CL 85718 ROJAS GUTIERREZ, LUCIA 7 CA Olesa

CL 89126 ROMERO CASTAÑO, LAIA 6 CA Castellar

CL 81036 ROVIRA GONZALEZ , ARIADNA 6 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CL 68814 RUIZ DELSOL, LARA 7 Dinami-k CA Vilanova

CL 93618 SALDAÑA VEROS, LUCIA 6 CA Olesa

CL 85722 SALVADOR REDONDO , IRIS 7 CA Olesa

CL 86520 SANCHEZ GIL, DANIELLA 6 CA Gavà

CL 89737 SANTACREU CALATAYUD, SILVIA 7 Barcelona At.

CL 89738 SANTACREU CALATAYUD, SOFIA 6 Barcelona At.

CL 76242 SERRANO PRIETO, LUCIA 6 U Colomenca At.

CL 91679 SIERRA ALISEDA, AINHOA 6 Cornellà At.

CL 91106 SOBRADO GONZALEZ, AITANA 6 ISS - L'Hospitalet

CL 77812 SUBIAS BARDAJI, RITA 6 CA Canaletes

CL 93164 VAL ROIG, ESTEL 6 Cornellà At.

CL 71104 VALCARCEL RODRIGUEZ, INGRID 6 CA Granollers

CL 83972 VALERO NAVARRO, ERIKA 6 Barcelona At.

CL 86253 VELAZQUEZ MARTINEZ, SARA 7 UGE Badalona

CL 83498 VILA HORT, JANA 6 Pratenc AA

CL 74978 YANGUAS SOLANELLAS, CARLA 7 CA Granollers

CL 80994 ZAYAS ESPIN, CLARA 7 CA Olesa



CL 73787 ALBARRAN ROCA, IRENE 8 UA Barberà

CL 89104 ALCALDE LOPEZ, MARINA 8 CA Castellar

CL 81460 BARINGO MARTINEZ, MARTA 8 AA Catalunya

CL 92764 BLANCO GAYOSO, LAIA 8 AA Catalunya

CL 93400 CANTOS ARECAN, NAYRA 9 UGE Badalona

CL 95178 CARHUATOCTO GARCIA, ALBA 8 CA Cardedeu

CL 86892 CAROL GAYA, LAIA 8 Lleida UA

CL 92476 CORONADO COMINO, DENIA 8 CE Cerdanyola

CL 87954 DUEÑAS POU, AINOA 8 Martorell AC

CL 89030 FERNANDO JUNYENT, MARTINA 8 Cornellà At.

CL 82827 FLAVIA ALBIOL, BERTA 8 Cornellà At.

CL 89883 FRADE CARMONA, PAOLA 8 CA Viladecans

CL 86004 FRANCH MIRAS, MAR 9 CA Castellar

CL 89288 GALLARDO FONOLLOSA, LUCIA 8 UA Barberà

CL 87339 GARCIA GARCIA, EMMA 8 CA Vic

CL 81482 GARRIDO RUBIO, IRENE 8 AA Catalunya

CL 93798 GASCON CARO, JIMENA 9 CA Nou Barris

CL 89597 GRAGERA RODRIGUEZ, INES 8 CA Nou Barris

CL 86014 HERNANDEZ MURILLO, IRATI 8 CA Castellar

CL 92154 HIDALGO GRAÑE, ALBA 8 ISS - L'Hospitalet

CL 93158 LEZCANO RUEDA, ALMUDENA 9 Cornellà At.

CL 93389 LLANSO HERNANDEZ, NURIA 8 UGE Badalona

CL 84053 LORENTE HERNANDEZ, IVET 9 Cornellà At.

CL 89192 MAGRIÑA KONEFAL, JULIA 9 CA Canaletes

CL 91101 MANRIQUE ALCAZAR, MARIONA 8 AA Catalunya

CL 91892 MARTIN QUEVEDO, PAULA 8 Cornellà At.

CL 92512 MASIA GALLEGO, ANDREA 8 CE Cerdanyola

CL 84973 MORENO RODRIGUEZ, MARIA 9 CA Canovelles

CL 88337 NAVARRO SERRA, ARIADNA 8 CA Parets

CL 89560 NEVADO BRAVO, AROA 9 AE S.Andreu Barca

CL 85714 PEREZ ARANGO, ELENA 9 CA Olesa

CL 89448 RAMOS SABATER, MIREIA 9 CD Palafolls

CL 84064 REYES DE LA ROSA, LOLA 9 Cornellà At.

CL 93105 SAEZ JIMENEZ, NATALIA 9 CA Viladecans

CL 81512 SILVA TRONO, IA 8 AA Catalunya

CL 94249 SOCORO BONET, JANA 8 Cornellà At.

CL 82832 TUÑON NOVENSA, NORA 8 Cornellà At.

CL 84885 VILAR ANTON, ISABEL 8 UA Terrassa

CL 89131 ZORRILLA BEJARANO, LUCIA 8 CA Castellar

2.000m FEM. AL_SUB12F



CL 89104 ALCALDE LOPEZ, MARINA 8 CA Castellar

CL 93546 ALCANTARA MARTINEZ, ESTELA 9 CE Universitari

CL 83992 AMAT FERRER, JANA 9 CE Universitari

CL 77675 ARENAS ROMAN, MARIONA 9 ISS - L'Hospitalet

CL 93040 BENITO RODRIGUEZ, ALBA 9 CD Palafolls

CL 81466 CERVANTES GARCIA, JULIA 8 AA Catalunya

CL 80975 CLA FERRERES, ONA 9 CA Olesa

CL 82400 DE PABLO GALLUR, LAIA 8 Pratenc AA

CL 93159 FERNANDO JUNYENT, JOANA 8 Cornellà At.

CL 89030 FERNANDO JUNYENT, MARTINA 8 Cornellà At.

CL 82827 FLAVIA ALBIOL, BERTA 8 Cornellà At.

CL 89288 GALLARDO FONOLLOSA, LUCIA 8 UA Barberà

CL 93158 LEZCANO RUEDA, ALMUDENA 9 Cornellà At.

CL 92656 LINARES TEIXIDO, ELIA 9 Barcelona At.

CL 91892 MARTIN QUEVEDO, PAULA 8 Cornellà At.

CL 89334 PIZARRO RODES, BRUNA 9 CA Cardedeu

CL 80247 SANCHEZ-RIERA FONTCUBERTA, CATALINA 8 CE Universitari

CL 94249 SOCORO BONET, JANA 8 Cornellà At.

CL 93058 SOUTO ROCHA, NURIA 8 CD Palafolls

CL 88888 TOCA GARCIA, TELMA 8 ISS - L'Hospitalet

CL 82832 TUÑON NOVENSA, NORA 8 Cornellà At.

CL 89131 ZORRILLA BEJARANO, LUCIA 8 CA Castellar

Perxa FEM. AL_SUB12F - 11,00 H.



CL 82054 ABADIAS PISA, ARIADNA 7 CA Canaletes

CL 78335 ALONSO PUERTO, LAIA 6 ISS - L'Hospitalet

CL 91865 ALVAREZ JIMENEZ, ANA 6 Pratenc AA

CL 74671 ALVAREZ SANCHEZ, JULIA 7 UGE Badalona

CL 70758 ARDERIUS GUITERAS, LAIA 6 CA Castellar

CL 79369 BALSERA MARTINEZ, MARIONA 6 Cornellà At.

CL 93178 BELANDRIA RONDON, LUNA 7 CA Canaletes

CL 85695 CAMERO JIMENEZ, MARIA 6 CA Olesa

CL 80973 CARRETERO GARCIA , NAHIA 7 CA Olesa

CL 79289 CEPEDA TEBAR, PAULA 6 Cornellà At.

CL 92612 CLIMENTE BERNAD, MARIA 6 Barcelona At.

CL 76458 COBO HUGUET, HELENA 6 ISS - L'Hospitalet

CL 80011 CONDE CARRION, PATRICIA 6 U Colomenca At.

CL 89964 CORZO NEIRA, PAULA 7 CA Olesa

CL 85272 COSTAS VERDE, ALBA 6 CA Laietania

CL 80264 CUEVAS SOLA, MARTINA 6 UA Barberà

CL 92955 DAMARE RODRIGUEZ, AINA 7 CA Laietania

CL 91669 DE TORO RUBIO, CANDELA 6 Cornellà At.

CL 81076 ESCOLAR CASTILLO, CINTIA 6 Barcelona At.

CL 78724 ESPARTERO POLINO, MAR 7 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CL 89665 FAILDE ZARAUZA, MARTINA 7 Barcelona At.

CL 74571 FERNANDEZ MEDINA, DIANA 6 AA Catalunya

CL 84553 FLORES SAUVAGE, TELMA 6 AA Catalunya

CL 76258 GALLACH SOLE, GISELꞏLA 7 Cornellà At.

CL 92220 GALLEGO LANCHO, CARLA 7 U Colomenca At.

CL 83312 GARCIA ALONSO, XENIA 6 Cornellà At.

CL 81483 GARZON PAMIAS, MIREIA 6 AA Catalunya

CL 88098 GERAUD , JULIETA 7 CA Gavà

CL 85414 GIBERT GARCIA, MARTINA 7 Dinami-k CA Vilanova

CL 89034 GOMEZ SUNYER, MARIONA 7 Cornellà At.

CL 91527 GONZALEZ GARRIGA, LEYRE 6 CA Viladecans

CL 91870 GORDILLO MORENO, DANNA 6 Pratenc AA

CL 90676 GRAS GARCIA, IVETTE 6 U Colomenca At.

CL 87879 GUARCH MARTIN, MARINA 6 Dinami-k CA Vilanova

CL 87523 GUIJARRO RUIZ, ESTHER 6 ISS - L'Hospitalet

CL 84617 GUILLEN JIMENEZ, BLANCA 6 CA Canaletes

CL 89206 GUINOVART DOMINGO, JULIA 6 CA Canaletes

CL 80848 HERNANDEZ UVIEDO, LUCIA 6 ISS - L'Hospitalet

CL 89035 HERRAEZ CARMONA, PAULA 7 Cornellà At.

CL 82879 HERVAS PEREZ, CARLA 7 Pratenc AA

CL 89991 JORDAN SERRANO, NOA 6 UGE Badalona

CL 74969 JUAN GARCIA, GALꞏLA 7 CA Granollers

CL 82491 LEZCANO RUEDA, MARIA 6 Cornellà At.

CL 75260 LOPEZ ANTONIO, ALBA 6 CA Olesa

CL 93445 LOPEZ CAÑADAS, EMMA 7 Dinami-k CA Vilanova

CL 70517 LOPEZ LOPEZ, MARTA 6 CA Granollers

CL 91868 LOPEZ VARA, MARTA 6 Pratenc AA

Triple Salt INFANTIL FEM. AL_SUB14F - 3 GRUPS



CL 92369 LOZANO LLANOS , ASIA 6 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CL 83418 MAGALLON GARCES, JULIA 7 CA Nou Barris

CL 77633 MARTIN ESCUDERO, VICTORIA 7 CA Nou Barris

CL 93448 MARTINEZ GARCIA, JUDITH 6 Dinami-k CA Vilanova

CL 82095 MATTEI ALVAREZ, ALESSANDRA 6 CA Canaletes

CL 74455 MEMBA TORRA, JUDIT 7 CA Canaletes

CL 69217 MESTRE MONFA, MARTA 6 CA Canaletes

CL 75254 MORENO CABEZA, AINHOA 6 Cornellà At.

CL 91046 MOYA RUIZ, MARIA 6 Pratenc AA

CL 88887 MUÑOZ JABAL, MARIA DEL MAR 7 ISS - L'Hospitalet

CL 76266 NOGUERA TRABALON, HELENA 7 Cornellà At.

CL 92676 PATRIARCA MARTINEZ, BLANCA 7 Barcelona At.

CL 93162 PEREZ ALVAREZ, SOFIA 6 Cornellà At.

CL 81031 PEREZ GRANADO, ANDREA 7 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CL 83602 PERIS OSPITE, ANNA 6 CA Calella

CL 75351 PIAZUELO LORCA, AROA 7 ISS - L'Hospitalet

CL 84179 PLANS IBAÑEZ, ELSA 6 UA Barberà

CL 74746 PLAZA TORREGUITART, MARA 6 Cornellà At.

CL 69001 POLO LEONARD, MARINA 7 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CL 84131 POMBO ALDANA, MARTA 6 CA Nou Barris

CL 82945 PONT PUJOLRIU, SOFIA 6 CA Canaletes

CL 90702 PORCEL GOMEZ, ALBA 6 Pratenc AA

CL 83211 PRIETO ELSEL, AINARA 7 JA Sabadell

CL 85717 PRIETO ESTEBAN, MIREIA 7 CA Olesa

CL 92167 PULLEN , MOLLY 6 ISS - L'Hospitalet

CL 85718 ROJAS GUTIERREZ, LUCIA 7 CA Olesa

CL 89126 ROMERO CASTAÑO, LAIA 6 CA Castellar

CL 81036 ROVIRA GONZALEZ , ARIADNA 6 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CL 68814 RUIZ DELSOL, LARA 7 Dinami-k CA Vilanova

CL 81129 SAIZ PLANAS, BERTA 6 Barcelona At.

CL 93618 SALDAÑA VEROS, LUCIA 6 CA Olesa

CL 85722 SALVADOR REDONDO , IRIS 7 CA Olesa

CL 86520 SANCHEZ GIL, DANIELLA 6 CA Gavà

CL 89737 SANTACREU CALATAYUD, SILVIA 7 Barcelona At.

CL 89738 SANTACREU CALATAYUD, SOFIA 6 Barcelona At.

CL 76242 SERRANO PRIETO, LUCIA 6 U Colomenca At.

CL 91679 SIERRA ALISEDA, AINHOA 6 Cornellà At.

CL 91106 SOBRADO GONZALEZ, AITANA 6 ISS - L'Hospitalet

CL 77812 SUBIAS BARDAJI, RITA 6 CA Canaletes

CL 93164 VAL ROIG, ESTEL 6 Cornellà At.

CL 71104 VALCARCEL RODRIGUEZ, INGRID 6 CA Granollers

CL 83972 VALERO NAVARRO, ERIKA 6 Barcelona At.

CL 86253 VELAZQUEZ MARTINEZ, SARA 7 UGE Badalona

CL 83498 VILA HORT, JANA 6 Pratenc AA

CL 80994 ZAYAS ESPIN, CLARA 7 CA Olesa



CL 78335 ALONSO PUERTO, LAIA 6 ISS - L'Hospitalet

CL 79369 BALSERA MARTINEZ, MARIONA 6 Cornellà At.

CL 93412 CAMACHO GARCIA, PAULA 6 UGE Badalona

CL 93354 CASTAÑO BOTELLA, PAULA 6 UGE Badalona

CL 93401 CASTILLA MARCO, CLAUDIA 6 UGE Badalona

CL 95058 CATALA GARCIA, LAURA 6 Barcelona At.

CL 79289 CEPEDA TEBAR, PAULA 6 Cornellà At.

CL 76458 COBO HUGUET, HELENA 6 ISS - L'Hospitalet

CL 91669 DE TORO RUBIO, CANDELA 6 Cornellà At.

CL 81076 ESCOLAR CASTILLO, CINTIA 6 Barcelona At.

CL 74571 FERNANDEZ MEDINA, DIANA 6 AA Catalunya

CL 83312 GARCIA ALONSO, XENIA 6 Cornellà At.

CL 87523 GUIJARRO RUIZ, ESTHER 6 ISS - L'Hospitalet

CL 89206 GUINOVART DOMINGO, JULIA 6 CA Canaletes

CL 80848 HERNANDEZ UVIEDO, LUCIA 6 ISS - L'Hospitalet

CL 89991 JORDAN SERRANO, NOA 6 UGE Badalona

CL 82491 LEZCANO RUEDA, MARIA 6 Cornellà At.

CL 70517 LOPEZ LOPEZ, MARTA 6 CA Granollers

CL 92369 LOZANO LLANOS , ASIA 6 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CL 93448 MARTINEZ GARCIA, JUDITH 6 Dinami-k CA Vilanova

CL 72898 MARTINEZ PRATS, NOA 6 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CL 69217 MESTRE MONFA, MARTA 6 CA Canaletes

CL 75254 MORENO CABEZA, AINHOA 6 Cornellà At.

CL 74746 PLAZA TORREGUITART, MARA 6 Cornellà At.

CL 84131 POMBO ALDANA, MARTA 6 CA Nou Barris

CL 82945 PONT PUJOLRIU, SOFIA 6 CA Canaletes

CL 76637 POVEDA LOPEZ, LUCIA 6 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CL 81036 ROVIRA GONZALEZ , ARIADNA 6 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CL 89738 SANTACREU CALATAYUD, SOFIA 6 Barcelona At.

CL 91106 SOBRADO GONZALEZ, AITANA 6 ISS - L'Hospitalet

CL 77812 SUBIAS BARDAJI, RITA 6 CA Canaletes

CL 93164 VAL ROIG, ESTEL 6 Cornellà At.

CL 71104 VALCARCEL RODRIGUEZ, INGRID 6 CA Granollers

Javelina (400g) FEM._SUB14F - NASCUDES ANY 2006 - 9,30 H.



CL 82054 ABADIAS PISA, ARIADNA 7 CA Canaletes

CL 74671 ALVAREZ SANCHEZ, JULIA 7 UGE Badalona

CL 89978 ANTON ZAMORA, LAURA 7 UGE Badalona

CL 92321 CATALA TORRENTS, JULIA 7 CE Universitari

CL 94598 CESANA PEREZ, VALERIA 7 ISS - L'Hospitalet

CL 78724 ESPARTERO POLINO, MAR 7 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CL 76258 GALLACH SOLE, GISELꞏLA 7 Cornellà At.

CL 85414 GIBERT GARCIA, MARTINA 7 Dinami-k CA Vilanova

CL 85214 GILABERT GONZALEZ , BRUNA 7 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CL 89035 HERRAEZ CARMONA, PAULA 7 Cornellà At.

CL 74969 JUAN GARCIA, GALꞏLA 7 CA Granollers

CL 77633 MARTIN ESCUDERO, VICTORIA 7 CA Nou Barris

CL 88887 MUÑOZ JABAL, MARIA DEL MAR 7 ISS - L'Hospitalet

CL 91102 MURTRA VIDAL, NINA 7 AA Catalunya

CL 76266 NOGUERA TRABALON, HELENA 7 Cornellà At.

CL 83940 PALAU GORRO, FARNERS 7 Barcelona At.

CL 81031 PEREZ GRANADO, ANDREA 7 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CL 75351 PIAZUELO LORCA, AROA 7 ISS - L'Hospitalet

CL 92163 POLAN LOPEZ, IVET 7 ISS - L'Hospitalet

CL 69001 POLO LEONARD, MARINA 7 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CL 83211 PRIETO ELSEL, AINARA 7 JA Sabadell

CL 68814 RUIZ DELSOL, LARA 7 Dinami-k CA Vilanova

CL 89737 SANTACREU CALATAYUD, SILVIA 7 Barcelona At.

CL 86253 VELAZQUEZ MARTINEZ, SARA 7 UGE Badalona

Javelina (400g) FEM._SUB14F - NASCUDES ANY 2007 - 11,00 H.



CL 85525 FERRIZ NUÑEZ, NURIA 8 AA Catalunya

CL 80764 CASAS BERMUDEZ, ARIADNA 8 CA Laietania

CL 81466 CERVANTES GARCIA, JULIA 8 AA Catalunya

CL 81484 GUTIERREZ SABATE, ABRIL 8 AA Catalunya

CL 83992 AMAT FERRER, JANA 9 CE Universitari

CL 84545 AMEZQUITA CHUQUIZAN, PAULA 9 AA Catalunya

CL 81849 SANCHEZ MARTINEZ, MARTA 8 CA Granollers

CL 93105 SAEZ JIMENEZ, NATALIA 9 CA Viladecans

CL 87954 DUEÑAS POU, AINOA 8 Martorell AC

CL 93798 GASCON CARO, JIMENA 9 CA Nou Barris

CL 88888 TOCA GARCIA, TELMA 8 ISS - L'Hospitalet

CL 89334 PIZARRO RODES, BRUNA 9 CA Cardedeu

CL 93546 ALCANTARA MARTINEZ, ESTELA 9 CE Universitari

CL 77675 ARENAS ROMAN, MARIONA 9 ISS - L'Hospitalet

CL 91326 CASALS SANCHEZ, CECILIA 9 CA Olesa

CL 81158 CURTO GARCIA, ADRIANA 9 Dinami-k CA Vilanova

CL 82400 DE PABLO GALLUR, LAIA 8 Pratenc AA

CL 94816 DEGLIANTONI MARTINEZ, IDAIRA 8 CA Laietania

CL 92148 DIMITROVA SAVOVA, SOFIA 9 ISS - L'Hospitalet

CL 84050 FERNANDEZ MORENO, AINA 9 Cornellà At.

CL 89288 GALLARDO FONOLLOSA, LUCIA 8 UA Barberà

CL 89597 GRAGERA RODRIGUEZ, INES 8 CA Nou Barris

CL 85276 GUILLEN PALLARES, MAR 8 CA Laietania

CL 92154 HIDALGO GRAÑE, ALBA 8 ISS - L'Hospitalet

CL 94512 LIÑARES GOMEZ, LARA 9 CD Palafolls

CL 92656 LINARES TEIXIDO, ELIA 9 Barcelona At.

CL 84053 LORENTE HERNANDEZ, IVET 9 Cornellà At.

CL 90903 MASSO FALCINI, ELSA 9 CD Palafolls

CL 93615 MONTUFO ATAL, ELENA 8 CA Olesa

CL 88337 NAVARRO SERRA, ARIADNA 8 CA Parets

CL 89560 NEVADO BRAVO, AROA 9 AE S.Andreu Barca

CL 93053 RAMOS SABATER, ESTHER 9 CD Palafolls

CL 84064 REYES DE LA ROSA, LOLA 9 Cornellà At.

CL 91665 RODRIGUEZ BRIOSO, BERTA 9 CD Palafolls

CL 69503 SOBERBIO CASES, BRUNA 8 CA Olesa

CL 92183 TORRES GARCIA, NAIA 8 ISS - L'Hospitalet

Pilota (400g) FEM._SUB12F - 2 GRUPS


